
Facility Usage for District of DELAWARE
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

15 (D/DE)

Federal

PHL FDC Philadelphia

Jail Days 1,507 1,093 1,552 1,567 1,697 1,580 1,757 1,794 1,765 1,791 1,748 1,832 19,683 19,683

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 48.61 39.04 50.06 52.23 54.74 52.67 56.68 57.87 58.83 57.77 58.27 59.10 53.93

Federal Total

Jail Days 1,507 1,093 1,552 1,567 1,697 1,580 1,757 1,794 1,765 1,791 1,748 1,832 19,683 19,683

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 52.6752.23 54.74 58.2757.87 57.7750.0639.0448.61 58.8356.68 59.10 53.93

IGA

3XO Salem Co Corr Fac

Jail Days 145 140 155 135 124 120 124 427 750 712 559 537 3,928 3,928

Paid Jail Days 145 140 155 135 124 120 124 427 750 712 559 537 3,928 3,928

Cost $ 11,890 $ 11,480 $ 12,710 $ 11,070 $ 10,168 $ 9,840 $ 10,168 $ 35,014 $ 61,500 $ 58,384 $ 45,838 $ 44,034 $ 322,096 $ 322,096

Rate $ 82.00 $ 82.00 $ 82.00 $ 82.00 $ 82.00 $ 82.00 $ 82.00 $ 82.00 $ 82.00 $ 82.00 $ 82.00 $ 82.00 $ 82.00

Avg Pop 4.68 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 13.77 25.00 22.97 18.63 17.32 10.76

2BP Chesapeake Detention Facility

Jail Days 93 60 56 60 62 60 62 62 45 32 60 49 701 701

Paid Jail Days 93 60 56 60 62 60 62 62 45 32 60 49 701 701

Cost $ 13,075 $ 9,454 $ 8,173 $ 8,948 $ 9,300 $ 9,289 $ 9,208 $ 9,252 $ 7,063 $ 4,914 $ 9,828 $ 7,948 $ 106,452 $ 106,452

Rate $ 140.60 $ 157.56 $ 145.95 $ 149.14 $ 150.00 $ 154.82 $ 148.52 $ 149.23 $ 156.95 $ 153.56 $ 163.80 $ 162.20 $ 151.86

Avg Pop 3.00 2.14 1.81 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.03 2.00 1.58 1.92

3KB Ganderhill Multi

Jail Days 155 156 198 144 125 116 94 93 91 95 123 124 1,514 1,514

Paid Jail Days 155 156 198 144 125 116 94 93 91 95 123 124 1,514 1,514
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 7,750 $ 7,800 $ 9,900 $ 7,200 $ 6,250 $ 5,800 $ 4,700 $ 4,650 $ 4,550 $ 4,750 $ 6,150 $ 6,200 $ 75,700 $ 75,700

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 5.00 5.57 6.39 4.80 4.03 3.87 3.03 3.00 3.03 3.06 4.10 4.00 4.15

3DT Women's Correctional

Jail Days 93 76 52 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 222 222

Paid Jail Days 93 76 52 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 222 222

Cost $ 4,650 $ 3,800 $ 2,600 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 11,100 $ 11,100

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 3.00 2.71 1.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.61

3GA Delaware Co Jail

Jail Days 1,428 1,320 1,327 1,369 1,300 1,189 1,075 613 150 145 125 90 10,131 10,131

Paid Jail Days 1,428 1,320 1,327 1,369 1,300 1,189 1,075 613 150 145 125 90 10,131 10,131

Cost $ 115,482 $ 106,748 $ 107,314 $ 110,711 $ 105,131 $ 96,154 $ 86,935 $ 49,573 $ 12,130 $ 11,726 $ 10,109 $ 7,278 $ 819,294 $ 819,294

Rate $ 80.87 $ 80.87 $ 80.87 $ 80.87 $ 80.87 $ 80.87 $ 80.87 $ 80.87 $ 80.87 $ 80.87 $ 80.87 $ 80.87 $ 80.87

Avg Pop 46.06 47.14 42.81 45.63 41.94 39.63 34.68 19.77 5.00 4.68 4.17 2.90 27.76

IGA Total

Jail Days 1,914 1,752 1,788 1,708 1,611 1,485 1,356 1,195 1,036 984 867 800 16,496 16,496

8671,708 1,3561,6111,914 9841,752 1,0361,485 8001,1951,788Paid Jail Days 16,49616,496

$ 137,929 $ 1,334,642$ 140,698 $ 130,849 $ 98,490 $ 71,924$ 152,848Cost $ 111,062$ 139,282 $ 79,774$ 85,243 $ 1,334,642$ 65,460$ 121,084

$ 80.91$ 80.75 $ 82.28$ 79.50 $ 81.82$ 79.86 $ 81.07 $ 82.96$ 81.54$ 78.69 $ 81.90Rate $ 81.22 $ 82.42

Avg Pop 49.5056.93 51.97 28.9038.54 31.7457.6962.5661.74 34.5343.74 25.80 45.20

CAP

4Y9 N. Neck Reg Jail

Jail Days 42 56 62 60 33 0 0 0 15 31 30 31 360 360

Paid Jail Days 42 56 62 60 33 0 0 0 15 31 30 31 360 360

Cost $ 2,310 $ 3,080 $ 3,410 $ 3,300 $ 1,815 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 825 $ 1,705 $ 1,650 $ 1,705 $ 19,800 $ 19,800

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 1.35 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.99

CAP Total

Jail Days 42 56 62 60 33 0 0 0 15 31 30 31 360 360

3060 03342 3156 150 31062Paid Jail Days 360360

$ 3,300 $ 19,800$ 3,410 $ 1,815 $ 0 $ 1,650$ 2,310Cost $ 0$ 3,080 $ 1,705$ 825 $ 19,800$ 1,705$ 0

$ 55.00$ 55.00 $ 55.00$ 55.00 $ 55.00$ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00$ 0.00$ 55.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 55.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.002.00 1.06 1.000.00 1.002.002.001.35 0.500.00 1.00 0.99

Limited Official UseThu Feb 26 09:04:40 EST 2015 2



District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

15 (D/DE) Total

$ 98,490

$ 80.82$ 79.32

1,808

$ 141,229

109.75 107.77

1,356

$ 67,165

1,850

$ 80.27$ 81.89

$ 1,354,442

100.12

3,341

1,768

2,901

$ 73,574$ 81,479

$ 78.74

$ 144,108

Paid Jail Days

$ 111,062

$ 81.54

2,806 36,539

$ 80.70

90.51

2,989

1,956 1,015

$ 142,362

3,335 2,663

$ 77.90

897

3,402

$ 121,084

1,644

$ 1,354,442

96.41 85.90111.16

$ 1.00

Jail Days

31

Avg Pop

16,856

3,065

Cost

16,856

$ 155,158

$ 82.02

2,816 2,645

93.86100.42103.60111.70

3,113

1,0511,485

$ 86,068

1,195

36,539

Rate $ 82.42

3,463

102.17

$ 132,664

$ 81.90$ 79.88

88.17

Grand Total

102.17

$ 111,062

Paid Jail Days

$ 86,068

$ 78.74

2,806

$ 81.90

16,856

107.77

$ 81.89

1,956

100.42103.60

831

$ 77.90

3,113

$ 80.82

$ 81,479 $ 1,354,442

90.51

$ 79.88

96.41111.70 85.90

$ 141,229

$ 80.70Rate $ 80.35

3,335

8971,195

88.17

Jail Days 3,402 2,645

Avg Pop

$ 82.02

1,850

2,989

1,768

$ 1,354,442

100.1293.86

$ 82.42

$ 67,165

1,015

Cost

$ 81.54

3,065

$ 79.32

16,856

36,539

$ 80.27

$ 98,490

3,463

1,0511,485

$ 155,158

3,341

1,644

2,816

1,808

$ 73,574$ 121,084$ 132,664

2,901

111.16109.75

2,663

$ 142,362

36,539

1,356

$ 144,108
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